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1 Claire Twinn 122 2707 Female 00:07:10 00:30:39 00:37:49 19:01:24 19:08:34 19:39:12 1 39
2 Lena Webster-Costello 255 2840 Female 00:09:50 00:28:34 00:38:24 19:01:24 19:11:14 19:39:48 2 39
3 Carrie Brooks 214 2799 Female 00:07:30 00:31:03 00:38:33 19:01:24 19:08:54 19:39:56 3 39
4 Sarah Raine 215 2800 Female 00:09:10 00:29:37 00:38:47 19:01:24 19:10:34 19:40:11 4 40
5 Danielle Bell 95 2680 Female 00:12:30 00:26:24 00:38:54 19:01:24 19:13:54 19:40:17 5 40
6 Niamh Garret 235 2820 Female 00:11:10 00:27:46 00:38:56 19:01:24 19:12:34 19:40:19 6 40
7 Erin Austin 168 2753 Female 00:11:30 00:27:27 00:38:57 19:01:24 19:12:54 19:40:20 7 40
8 Helen Hearn 18 2603 Female 00:06:50 00:32:10 00:39:00 19:01:24 19:08:14 19:40:23 8 40
9 Sam Clark 306 2891 Female 00:06:50 00:32:11 00:39:01 19:01:24 19:08:14 19:40:25 9 40

10 Chloe Glover 268 2853 Female 00:14:10 00:24:54 00:39:04 19:01:24 19:15:34 19:40:28 10 40
11 Lee Ash 170 2755 Male 00:16:30 00:22:43 00:39:13 19:01:24 19:17:54 19:40:36 11 40
12 David Quinn 297 2882 Male 00:17:10 00:22:04 00:39:14 19:01:24 19:18:34 19:40:38 12 40
13 Andrew Clarke 187 2772 Male 00:12:30 00:26:48 00:39:18 19:01:24 19:13:54 19:40:42 13 40
14 Matt Wilson 106 2691 Male 00:16:50 00:22:30 00:39:20 19:01:24 19:18:14 19:40:43 14 40
15 Georgina Barlow 111 2696 Female 00:16:30 00:22:52 00:39:22 19:01:24 19:17:54 19:40:46 15 40
16 Bob Dunn 312 2897 Male 00:10:30 00:28:55 00:39:25 19:01:24 19:11:54 19:40:48 16 40
17 Julie Dugdale 364 2540 Female 00:10:30 00:28:56 00:39:26 19:01:24 19:11:54 19:40:49 17 40
18 Frances Kavanagh 44 2629 Female 00:14:10 00:25:16 00:39:26 19:01:24 19:15:34 19:40:49 18 40
19 Krinzia De Rosa 92 2677 Female 00:12:30 00:26:57 00:39:27 19:01:24 19:13:54 19:40:50 19 40
20 Andy Foster 203 2788 Male 00:19:10 00:20:17 00:39:27 19:01:24 19:20:34 19:40:51 20 40
21 Daryl Cooke 48 2633 Male 00:17:30 00:21:58 00:39:28 19:01:24 19:18:54 19:40:51 21 40
22 Paul Wright 185 2770 Male 00:16:50 00:22:39 00:39:29 19:01:24 19:18:14 19:40:52 22 40
23 Wayne Kavanagh 174 2759 Male 00:15:50 00:23:39 00:39:29 19:01:24 19:17:14 19:40:52 23 40
24 Jennifer Rees 56 2641 Female 00:08:10 00:31:20 00:39:30 19:01:24 19:09:34 19:40:53 24 40
25 Tara Hipwood 256 2841 Female 00:13:10 00:26:22 00:39:32 19:01:24 19:14:34 19:40:55 25 40
26 Andrew Phillips 138 2723 Male 00:17:30 00:22:03 00:39:33 19:01:24 19:18:54 19:40:56 26 40
27 Joe Coyne 310 2895 Male 00:04:50 00:34:45 00:39:35 19:01:24 19:06:14 19:40:58 27 40
28 John Lavender 149 2734 Male 00:12:30 00:27:07 00:39:37 19:01:24 19:13:54 19:41:00 28 41
29 Harry Mawdsely 236 2821 Male 00:21:30 00:18:08 00:39:38 19:01:24 19:22:54 19:41:02 29 41
30 David Williams 139 2724 Male 00:17:50 00:21:51 00:39:41 19:01:24 19:19:14 19:41:05 30 41
31 Oliver Oldham 299 2884 Male 00:20:30 00:19:11 00:39:41 19:01:24 19:21:54 19:41:05 31 41
32 Amy Anderson 93 2678 Female 00:11:10 00:28:32 00:39:42 19:01:24 19:12:34 19:41:06 32 41
33 Richard Clough 309 2894 Male 00:12:10 00:27:34 00:39:44 19:01:24 19:13:34 19:41:08 33 41
34 Matthew Steanson 160 2745 Male 00:21:10 00:18:34 00:39:44 19:01:24 19:22:34 19:41:08 34 41
35 Joanna Malia 165 2750 Female 00:08:50 00:30:57 00:39:47 19:01:24 19:10:14 19:41:10 35 41
36 Tom Payne 246 2831 Male 00:16:30 00:23:18 00:39:48 19:01:24 19:17:54 19:41:11 36 41
37 Jess Mohon 175 2760 Female 00:15:10 00:24:39 00:39:49 19:01:24 19:16:34 19:41:13 37 41
38 Jenni Ede 173 2758 Female 00:18:10 00:21:40 00:39:50 19:01:24 19:19:34 19:41:14 38 41
39 Sam Fisher 291 2876 Male 00:16:50 00:23:01 00:39:51 19:01:24 19:18:14 19:41:14 39 41
40 Matt Fletcher 281 2866 Male 00:17:50 00:22:02 00:39:52 19:01:24 19:19:14 19:41:15 40 41
41 Anna Reay 131 2716 Female 00:12:30 00:27:22 00:39:52 19:01:24 19:13:54 19:41:15 41 41
42 Wendy Pawsey 264 2849 Female 00:17:50 00:22:02 00:39:52 19:01:24 19:19:14 19:41:16 42 41
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43 Jack Taylor-Burns 196 2781 Male 00:19:50 00:20:04 00:39:54 19:01:24 19:21:14 19:41:17 43 41
44 Peter Glen-Ravenhill 45 2630 Male 00:21:50 00:18:04 00:39:54 19:01:24 19:23:14 19:41:18 44 41
45 Heather Lambert 158 2743 Female 00:12:30 00:27:27 00:39:57 19:01:24 19:13:54 19:41:20 45 41
46 Jane Kingston 83 2668 Female 00:07:50 00:32:07 00:39:57 19:01:24 19:09:14 19:41:20 46 41
47 Katie Elliott 80 2665 Female 00:16:50 00:23:07 00:39:57 19:01:24 19:18:14 19:41:21 47 41
48 Ian Dunn 57 2642 Male 00:21:30 00:18:27 00:39:57 19:01:24 19:22:54 19:41:21 48 41
49 Kelly Hannah 176 2761 Female 00:12:50 00:27:09 00:39:59 19:01:24 19:14:14 19:41:22 49 41
50 Jason Smith 226 2811 Male 00:16:30 00:23:29 00:39:59 19:01:24 19:17:54 19:41:23 50 41
51 Sara Pick 84 2669 Female 00:11:50 00:28:09 00:39:59 19:01:24 19:13:14 19:41:23 51 41
52 Angela MacOscar 89 2674 Female 00:11:30 00:28:30 00:40:00 19:01:24 19:12:54 19:41:24 52 41
53 Patrick Houghton 65 2650 Male 00:21:30 00:18:31 00:40:01 19:01:24 19:22:54 19:41:24 53 41
54 Danny Dixon 286 2871 Male 00:17:10 00:22:51 00:40:01 19:01:24 19:18:34 19:41:24 54 41
55 Ryan Thompson 204 2789 Male 00:19:10 00:20:52 00:40:02 19:01:24 19:20:34 19:41:25 55 41
56 Linda Hodgson 150 2735 Female 00:07:50 00:32:12 00:40:02 19:01:24 19:09:14 19:41:25 56 41
57 Julie Cross 266 2851 Female 00:14:50 00:25:12 00:40:02 19:01:24 19:16:14 19:41:26 57 41
58 Paul Bain 97 2682 Male 00:16:30 00:23:32 00:40:02 19:01:24 19:17:54 19:41:26 58 41
59 Jennifer Roberts 240 2825 Female 00:12:50 00:27:12 00:40:02 19:01:24 19:14:14 19:41:26 59 41
60 Matthew Seed 167 2752 Male 00:14:50 00:25:13 00:40:03 19:01:24 19:16:14 19:41:26 60 41
61 David Stainthorpe 182 2767 Male 00:13:10 00:26:53 00:40:03 19:01:24 19:14:34 19:41:26 61 41
62 Kate Wisbach 129 2714 Female 00:13:30 00:26:33 00:40:03 19:01:24 19:14:54 19:41:27 62 41
63 Iain Johnson 79 2664 Male 00:15:10 00:24:53 00:40:03 19:01:24 19:16:34 19:41:27 63 41
64 Pete Jackson 221 2806 Male 00:15:10 00:24:55 00:40:05 19:01:24 19:16:34 19:41:28 64 41
65 Alison Smith 73 2658 Female 00:16:30 00:23:35 00:40:05 19:01:24 19:17:54 19:41:28 65 41
66 Simon Huntley 289 2874 Male 00:14:10 00:25:56 00:40:06 19:01:24 19:15:34 19:41:30 66 41
67 Helen Heaney 112 2697 Female 00:15:30 00:24:37 00:40:07 19:01:24 19:16:54 19:41:30 67 41
68 Rachel Weaver 144 2729 Female 00:09:10 00:30:57 00:40:07 19:01:24 19:10:34 19:41:31 68 41
69 Rich Fawcett 146 2731 Male 00:18:30 00:21:37 00:40:07 19:01:24 19:19:54 19:41:31 69 41
70 Luke Woodend 267 2852 Male 00:11:30 00:28:39 00:40:09 19:01:24 19:12:54 19:41:32 70 41
71 Ben Willcox 285 2870 Male 00:17:10 00:22:59 00:40:09 19:01:24 19:18:34 19:41:33 71 41
72 Natalie Mortimer 76 2661 Female 00:16:30 00:23:39 00:40:09 19:01:24 19:17:54 19:41:33 72 41
73 Kathy Seed 31 2616 Female 00:06:50 00:33:20 00:40:10 19:01:24 19:08:14 19:41:33 73 41
74 Alex Newell 245 2830 Male 00:18:50 00:21:20 00:40:10 19:01:24 19:20:14 19:41:34 74 41
75 Ricky Davidson 301 2886 Male 00:16:50 00:23:21 00:40:11 19:01:24 19:18:14 19:41:34 75 41
76 Joseph Dorr 180 2765 Male 00:12:10 00:28:01 00:40:11 19:01:24 19:13:34 19:41:34 76 41
77 Phil Lancaster 135 2720 Male 00:18:30 00:21:41 00:40:11 19:01:24 19:19:54 19:41:35 77 41
78 Mark Barrett 42 2627 Male 00:15:50 00:24:21 00:40:11 19:01:24 19:17:14 19:41:35 78 41
79 Roberto Marzo 273 2858 Male 00:20:10 00:20:02 00:40:12 19:01:24 19:21:34 19:41:35 79 41
80 Lucy Craig 27 2612 Female 00:10:50 00:29:23 00:40:13 19:01:24 19:12:14 19:41:36 80 41
81 Joan O'Neill 50 2635 Female 00:07:50 00:32:23 00:40:13 19:01:24 19:09:14 19:41:37 81 41
82 Holly Porter 253 2838 Female 00:16:10 00:24:03 00:40:13 19:01:24 19:17:34 19:41:37 82 41
83 Cate Walker 270 2855 Female 00:14:10 00:26:04 00:40:14 19:01:24 19:15:34 19:41:37 83 41
84 Vicky Simpson 43 2628 Female 00:18:30 00:21:44 00:40:14 19:01:24 19:19:54 19:41:38 84 41

2 of 5



Master File GP7 Res

Position First Name Last Name Bib Tag Gender Handicap Chip Time Gun Time Race Start Time
Actual Start 

Time
Finish Time 

of Day
Points

Minute of 
Finish

85 Andrew Bassett 308 2893 Male 00:17:50 00:22:25 00:40:15 19:01:24 19:19:14 19:41:38 85 41
86 Gavin Curley 293 2878 Male 00:15:30 00:24:45 00:40:15 19:01:24 19:16:54 19:41:38 86 41
87 Ian Hearn 17 2602 Male 00:14:30 00:25:45 00:40:15 19:01:24 19:15:54 19:41:39 87 41
88 Paul Harris 302 2887 Male 00:19:10 00:21:06 00:40:16 19:01:24 19:20:34 19:41:39 88 41
89 Helen Leck 241 2826 Female 00:14:30 00:25:46 00:40:16 19:01:24 19:15:54 19:41:40 89 41
90 Richard Aird 230 2815 Male 00:15:10 00:25:06 00:40:16 19:01:24 19:16:34 19:41:40 90 41
91 Matt Price 68 2653 Male 00:17:50 00:22:27 00:40:17 19:01:24 19:19:14 19:41:40 91 41
92 Rob Pilling 288 2873 Male 00:20:30 00:19:48 00:40:18 19:01:24 19:21:54 19:41:42 92 41
93 Steve McKenzie 232 2817 Male 00:18:30 00:21:48 00:40:18 19:01:24 19:19:54 19:41:42 93 41
94 Nicki O'Brien 277 2862 Female 00:15:10 00:25:09 00:40:19 19:01:24 19:16:34 19:41:42 94 41
95 Judith Correia 20 2605 Female 00:10:50 00:29:29 00:40:19 19:01:24 19:12:14 19:41:43 95 41
96 Luke O'Neill 252 2837 Male 00:19:10 00:21:09 00:40:19 19:01:24 19:20:34 19:41:43 96 41
97 Michael Smith 133 2718 Male 00:16:10 00:24:10 00:40:20 19:01:24 19:17:34 19:41:44 97 41
98 Angela Brown 25 2610 Female 00:11:50 00:28:31 00:40:21 19:01:24 19:13:14 19:41:44 98 41
99 Michael Parkinson 147 2732 Male 00:18:50 00:21:31 00:40:21 19:01:24 19:20:14 19:41:45 99 41

100 Cecilia Wilkinson 91 2676 Female 00:11:10 00:29:11 00:40:21 19:01:24 19:12:34 19:41:45 100 41
101 Dean O 233 2818 Male 00:15:30 00:24:53 00:40:23 19:01:24 19:16:54 19:41:47 101 41
102 Michael Parkinson 75 2660 Male 00:20:50 00:19:34 00:40:24 19:01:24 19:22:14 19:41:47 102 41
103 Simon Wells 218 2803 Male 00:16:50 00:23:35 00:40:25 19:01:24 19:18:14 19:41:48 103 41
104 Mark Dutton 41 2626 Male 00:15:50 00:24:36 00:40:26 19:01:24 19:17:14 19:41:49 104 41
105 Quynh Nguyen 152 2737 Female 00:16:50 00:23:37 00:40:27 19:01:24 19:18:14 19:41:50 105 41
106 Marie Haworth 161 2746 Female 00:10:10 00:30:17 00:40:27 19:01:24 19:11:34 19:41:50 106 41
107 Brian Hall 103 2688 Male 00:13:50 00:26:37 00:40:27 19:01:24 19:15:14 19:41:51 107 41
108 Paul Robinson 249 2834 Male 00:18:30 00:21:58 00:40:28 19:01:24 19:19:54 19:41:51 108 41
109 Jonathan Boxshall 193 2778 Male 00:20:10 00:20:19 00:40:29 19:01:24 19:21:34 19:41:53 109 41
110 Leanne Thomas-Fawcett 184 2769 Female 00:14:30 00:26:01 00:40:31 19:01:24 19:15:54 19:41:54 110 41
111 Michael Reid 24 2609 Male 00:15:10 00:25:21 00:40:31 19:01:24 19:16:34 19:41:55 111 41
112 Lita Gill 29 2614 Female 00:12:10 00:28:21 00:40:31 19:01:24 19:13:34 19:41:55 112 41
113 Ann Smith 238 2823 Female 00:06:10 00:34:23 00:40:33 19:01:24 19:07:34 19:41:56 113 41
114 Andrew Wilson 151 2736 Male 00:16:30 00:24:03 00:40:33 19:01:24 19:17:54 19:41:57 114 41
115 Matthew Kingston 296 2881 Male 00:17:10 00:23:24 00:40:34 19:01:24 19:18:34 19:41:57 115 41
116 Mark Shorting 46 2631 Male 00:12:10 00:28:24 00:40:34 19:01:24 19:13:34 19:41:58 116 41
117 Catherine Holland 190 2775 Female 00:11:50 00:28:44 00:40:34 19:01:24 19:13:14 19:41:58 117 41
118 Colin Winter 2 2587 Male 00:14:10 00:26:25 00:40:35 19:01:24 19:15:34 19:41:59 118 41
119 Mark Anderson 250 2835 Male 00:21:30 00:19:06 00:40:36 19:01:24 19:22:54 19:42:00 119 42
120 Jason Nash 284 2869 Male 00:13:50 00:26:47 00:40:37 19:01:24 19:15:14 19:42:01 120 42
121 James Anderson 58 2643 Male 00:22:50 00:17:48 00:40:38 19:01:24 19:24:14 19:42:01 121 42
122 Andy Pendlebury 143 2728 Male 00:15:30 00:25:08 00:40:38 19:01:24 19:16:54 19:42:02 122 42
123 Helen Riding 157 2742 Female 00:09:30 00:31:09 00:40:39 19:01:24 19:10:54 19:42:02 123 42
124 Sarah Clarke 257 2842 Female 00:11:50 00:28:49 00:40:39 19:01:24 19:13:14 19:42:03 124 42
125 Caroline Westgarth 128 2713 Female 00:15:30 00:25:10 00:40:40 19:01:24 19:16:54 19:42:04 125 42
126 Steve Clark 120 2705 Male 00:18:50 00:21:51 00:40:41 19:01:24 19:20:14 19:42:04 126 42
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127 Vicky Rowson 114 2699 Female 00:12:50 00:27:52 00:40:42 19:01:24 19:14:14 19:42:05 127 42
128 Geoffrey Blair 217 2802 Male 00:15:50 00:24:53 00:40:43 19:01:24 19:17:14 19:42:07 128 42
129 Jim Crinnon 271 2856 Male 00:16:50 00:23:54 00:40:44 19:01:24 19:18:14 19:42:07 129 42
130 Craig Scope 37 2622 Male 00:17:10 00:23:35 00:40:45 19:01:24 19:18:34 19:42:09 130 42
131 Susan Gent 212 2797 Female 00:06:50 00:33:55 00:40:45 19:01:24 19:08:14 19:42:09 131 42
132 Claire Harlow 141 2726 Female 00:19:10 00:21:37 00:40:47 19:01:24 19:20:34 19:42:10 132 42
133 Simon Ebbitt 225 2810 Male 00:17:30 00:23:17 00:40:47 19:01:24 19:18:54 19:42:11 133 42
134 Lloyd Forster 124 2709 Male 00:17:30 00:23:17 00:40:47 19:01:24 19:18:54 19:42:11 134 42
135 Kate Hall 116 2701 Female 00:09:30 00:31:19 00:40:49 19:01:24 19:10:54 19:42:13 135 42
136 Paul Brennan 216 2801 Male 00:17:30 00:23:21 00:40:51 19:01:24 19:18:54 19:42:15 136 42
137 Linda Bulfin 55 2640 Female 00:14:10 00:26:44 00:40:54 19:01:24 19:15:34 19:42:17 137 42
138 Nina Jensen 254 2839 Female 00:15:50 00:25:05 00:40:55 19:01:24 19:17:14 19:42:18 138 42
139 Michael Clemmetson 219 2804 Male 00:15:10 00:25:45 00:40:55 19:01:24 19:16:34 19:42:19 139 42
140 Adam Downie 227 2812 Male 00:19:30 00:21:27 00:40:57 19:01:24 19:20:54 19:42:21 140 42
141 Jennifer Cairns 231 2816 Female 00:15:10 00:25:48 00:40:58 19:01:24 19:16:34 19:42:21 141 42
142 David Lopez 177 2762 Male 00:10:30 00:30:29 00:40:59 19:01:24 19:11:54 19:42:22 142 42
143 Gavin Duke 64 2649 Male 00:20:30 00:20:31 00:41:01 19:01:24 19:21:54 19:42:24 143 42
144 Etienne Attala 35 2620 Male 00:08:50 00:32:11 00:41:01 19:01:24 19:10:14 19:42:24 144 42
145 Kath Richards 171 2756 Female 00:06:10 00:34:51 00:41:01 19:01:24 19:07:34 19:42:25 145 42
146 Matt Morris 188 2773 Male 00:17:10 00:23:51 00:41:01 19:01:24 19:18:34 19:42:25 146 42
147 Lisa Wild 260 2845 Female 00:11:10 00:29:51 00:41:01 19:01:24 19:12:34 19:42:25 147 42
148 Tony Hall 5 2590 Male 00:17:10 00:23:52 00:41:02 19:01:24 19:18:34 19:42:25 148 42
149 Claire Adams 74 2659 Female 00:13:50 00:27:13 00:41:03 19:01:24 19:15:14 19:42:26 149 42
150 Davey Vasey 94 2679 Male 00:15:30 00:25:35 00:41:05 19:01:24 19:16:54 19:42:28 150 42
151 Rory McConnachy 10 2595 Male 00:21:30 00:19:36 00:41:06 19:01:24 19:22:54 19:42:30 151 42
152 Clare Swift 1 2586 Female 00:16:50 00:24:17 00:41:07 19:01:24 19:18:14 19:42:30 152 42
153 Phil Rees 142 2727 Male 00:12:50 00:28:17 00:41:07 19:01:24 19:14:14 19:42:31 153 42
154 Alex Harding 280 2865 Male 00:14:50 00:26:18 00:41:08 19:01:24 19:16:14 19:42:31 154 42
155 Michael Bradley 243 2828 Male 00:17:30 00:23:41 00:41:11 19:01:24 19:18:54 19:42:34 155 42
156 Mark Burgess 52 2637 Male 00:13:10 00:28:02 00:41:12 19:01:24 19:14:34 19:42:35 156 42
157 Darren Robinson 259 2844 Male 00:16:30 00:24:43 00:41:13 19:01:24 19:17:54 19:42:37 157 42
158 David Newman 224 2809 Male 00:05:50 00:35:26 00:41:16 19:01:24 19:07:14 19:42:39 158 42
159 Keith Patterson 102 2687 Male 00:13:50 00:27:27 00:41:17 19:01:24 19:15:14 19:42:40 159 42
160 Linda Bartram 23 2608 Female 00:09:30 00:31:47 00:41:17 19:01:24 19:10:54 19:42:41 160 42
161 Helen Gardiner 110 2695 Female 00:16:50 00:24:27 00:41:17 19:01:24 19:18:14 19:42:41 161 42
162 Paul Sherburn 113 2698 Male 00:14:30 00:26:50 00:41:20 19:01:24 19:15:54 19:42:44 162 42
163 Colin Brown 26 2611 Male 00:11:10 00:30:11 00:41:21 19:01:24 19:12:34 19:42:44 163 42
164 Niall Nesbit 15 2600 Male 00:21:10 00:20:13 00:41:23 19:01:24 19:22:34 19:42:46 164 42
165 Jamie Finlay 172 2757 Male 00:14:50 00:26:35 00:41:25 19:01:24 19:16:14 19:42:49 165 42
166 Ben Cook 9 2594 Male 00:21:10 00:20:21 00:41:31 19:01:24 19:22:34 19:42:55 166 42
167 David Wright 32 2617 Male 00:13:30 00:28:01 00:41:31 19:01:24 19:14:54 19:42:55 167 42
168 Dave Huscroft 189 2774 Male 00:17:30 00:24:04 00:41:34 19:01:24 19:18:54 19:42:57 168 42
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169 Tom Tinsley 276 2861 Male 00:17:30 00:24:07 00:41:37 19:01:24 19:18:54 19:43:00 169 43
170 Phil Dorr 181 2766 Male 00:10:30 00:31:12 00:41:42 19:01:24 19:11:54 19:43:05 170 43
171 Alan Amis 126 2711 Male 00:11:10 00:30:35 00:41:45 19:01:24 19:12:34 19:43:09 171 43
172 Michael Gibson 11 2596 Male 00:18:10 00:23:42 00:41:52 19:01:24 19:19:34 19:43:15 172 43
173 Dan Venner 137 2722 Male 00:17:10 00:24:43 00:41:53 19:01:24 19:18:34 19:43:17 173 43
174 John Laws 159 2744 Male 00:11:10 00:30:45 00:41:55 19:01:24 19:12:34 19:43:18 174 43
175 Helen Lilley 30 2615 Female 00:15:30 00:26:28 00:41:58 19:01:24 19:16:54 19:43:22 175 43
176 Gillian Thompson 85 2670 Female 00:08:50 00:33:16 00:42:06 19:01:24 19:10:14 19:43:29 176 43
177 Janet Palmer 234 2819 Female 00:10:10 00:32:02 00:42:12 19:01:24 19:11:34 19:43:35 177 43
178 Chris Kurji-Smith 98 2683 Male 00:12:50 00:29:22 00:42:12 19:01:24 19:14:14 19:43:35 178 43
179 Roger Mosedale 105 2690 Male 00:15:50 00:26:22 00:42:12 19:01:24 19:17:14 19:43:36 179 43
180 Peter Wallis 283 2868 Male 00:13:10 00:29:06 00:42:16 19:01:24 19:14:34 19:43:40 180 43
181 Laura Hope 262 2847 Female 00:12:30 00:30:01 00:42:31 19:01:24 19:13:54 19:43:54 181 43
182 Matt Gould 294 2879 Male 00:16:50 00:25:41 00:42:31 19:01:24 19:18:14 19:43:55 182 43
183 Peter Hutchinson 198 2783 Male 00:20:30 00:22:03 00:42:33 19:01:24 19:21:54 19:43:57 183 43
184 Kate Robson 223 2808 Female 00:14:10 00:28:38 00:42:48 19:01:24 19:15:34 19:44:12 184 44
185 Stephen Walker 290 2875 Male 00:14:30 00:28:20 00:42:50 19:01:24 19:15:54 19:44:14 185 44
186 Phil Southern 164 2749 Male 00:09:50 00:33:02 00:42:52 19:01:24 19:11:14 19:44:15 186 44
187 Lucy Sutcliffe 210 2795 Female 00:05:50 00:37:06 00:42:56 19:01:24 19:07:14 19:44:20 187 44
188 Graham Hall 282 2867 Male 00:17:10 00:25:47 00:42:57 19:01:24 19:18:34 19:44:21 188 44
189 Andrew Lawrence 16 2601 Male 00:21:50 00:21:09 00:42:59 19:01:24 19:23:14 19:44:22 189 44
190 Luke Walton 132 2717 Male 00:14:30 00:28:31 00:43:01 19:01:24 19:15:54 19:44:25 190 44
191 Rachel Inman 33 2618 Female 00:13:10 00:29:58 00:43:08 19:01:24 19:14:34 19:44:31 191 44
192 Heather Gould 121 2706 Female 00:09:10 00:34:05 00:43:15 19:01:24 19:10:34 19:44:39 192 44
193 Catriona Atkinson 263 2848 Female 00:14:10 00:29:21 00:43:31 19:01:24 19:15:34 19:44:54 193 44
194 Jonny Rowson 115 2700 Male 00:14:30 00:29:07 00:43:37 19:01:24 19:15:54 19:45:00 194 45
195 Anna Aldous 155 2740 Female 00:00:30 00:43:08 00:43:38 19:01:24 19:01:54 19:45:01 195 45
196 Brendon Abbott 19 2604 Male 00:15:30 00:28:22 00:43:52 19:01:24 19:16:54 19:45:16 196 45
197 Natasha Harvey 78 2663 Female 00:18:30 00:25:23 00:43:53 19:01:24 19:19:54 19:45:17 197 45
198 Simon Jamison 107 2692 Male 00:18:10 00:25:44 00:43:54 19:01:24 19:19:34 19:45:17 198 45
199 Chris Waite 300 2885 Male 00:18:30 00:25:26 00:43:56 19:01:24 19:19:54 19:45:19 199 45
200 Michael Bayley 104 2689 Male 00:10:50 00:33:15 00:44:05 19:01:24 19:12:14 19:45:29 200 45
201 Richard Hanley 200 2785 Male 00:18:30 00:25:46 00:44:16 19:01:24 19:19:54 19:45:39 201 45
202 Karen Falcus 82 2667 Female 00:10:10 00:34:12 00:44:22 19:01:24 19:11:34 19:45:45 202 45
203 Ruth Oldham 298 2883 Female 00:18:10 00:26:20 00:44:30 19:01:24 19:19:34 19:45:53 203 45
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